© Unigen Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Email : sales@unigen.com
Tel: 1-510-896-1818 (Main)
1-800-826-0808 (Toll Free)
Kartse
2.5’’ SATA III SSD
General

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Kartse
ORDERING INFORMATION
2
Appearance
Dimensions 100.00mm x 69.85mm x 7.00mm
Form Factor 2.5''
Interface
Interface SATA III 2.5’’
Flash Type TLC
Capacity 1.92TB, 960GB, 480GB, 240GB, 120GB
Operating Humidity 5% to 95% , non-condensing
Shock Operating: 1,000G. Duration 0.5ms, half sine wave
Vibration
Operating: 2.17 gms (5-700 Hz) ; Non-operating:
3.13 gms (5-800 Hz)
Power Consumption (Active) up to 3600mw
Power Consumption (Idle) ~1100W
Sequential Read (max.) Up to 570 MB/s
Sequential Write (max.) Up to 570 MB/s
Mean Time Between Failures > 1,750,000 hours
Power Failure Protection No
DRAM Cache Yes
Error Correction Codes Yes
Capacity Part Number
120GB UB88SMR120HID1-HTI-UGN
240GB UB88SMR240HID1-HTI-UGN
480GB UB88SMR480HID1-ITI-UGN
960GB UB88SMR960HID1-ITI-UGN
1.92TB UB88SMR01T9ID1-ITI-UGN